BID TAB	Farmlea Rd & Kingsbury Lane Water Main Replacement Project		Crestview Construction & Trucking Southwick, MA		Gomes Construction Co. Ludlow, MA		Caracas Construction Ludlow, MA	
<u>ITEM</u>	Estimated Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1	ls	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00
2	85	cy	\$70.00	\$5,950.00	\$1.00	\$85.00	\$30.00	\$2,550.00
3	1	ls	\$21,400.00	\$21,400.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$19,800.00	\$19,800.00
4	846	sy	\$10.00	\$8,460.00	\$4.00	\$3,384.00	\$8.00	\$6,768.00
5	40	cy	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
6	20	cy	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
7	35	су	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00
8	28	cy	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	\$180.00	\$5,040.00
9	16	lf	\$180.00	\$2,880.00	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$110.00	\$1,760.00
10	1184	lf	\$48.00	\$56,832.00	\$70.00	\$82,880.00	\$88.00	\$104,192.00
11	383	lf	\$31.00	\$11,873.00	\$60.00	\$22,980.00	\$35.00	\$13,405.00
12	2	ea	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
13	6	ea	\$550.00	\$3,300.00	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00
14	3	ea	\$4,100.00	\$12,300.00	\$4,900.00	\$14,700.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00
15	3	ea	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
16	4	ea	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
17	92	sy	\$56.00	\$5,152.00	\$100.00	\$9,200.00	\$100.00	\$9,200.00
18	1	ls	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,401.00	\$10,401.00
19	1	ls	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
20	74	ea	\$50.00	\$3,700.00	\$20.00	\$1,480.00	\$50.00	\$3,700.00
21	262	tn	\$155.00	\$40,610.00	\$140.00	\$36,680.00	\$180.00	\$47,160.00
22	8	tn	\$210.00	\$1,680.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$288.00	\$2,304.00
23	146	g	\$17.00	\$2,482.00	\$10.00	\$1,460.00	\$18.00	\$2,628.00
24	15	lf	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$88.00	\$1,320.00
25	445	lf	\$2.00	\$890.00	\$5.00	\$2,225.00	\$8.00	\$3,560.00
			LOW BID=	\$223,509.00		\$247,919.00		\$288,888.00

BID TAB	Farmlea Rd & Kingsbury Lane Water Main Replacement Project		J.L. Rayumaakers & Sons, Inc Westfield, MA		A. Martins & Sons, Inc. Ludlow, MA		
<u>ITEM</u>	Estimated Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	1	ls	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	
2	85	су	\$28.00	\$2,380.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00	
3	1	ls	\$11,850.00	\$11,850.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	
4	846	sy	\$13.50	\$11,421.00	\$14.00	\$11,844.00	
5	40	су	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	
6	20	су	\$28.00	\$560.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	
7	35	су	\$28.00	\$980.00	\$65.00	\$2,275.00	
8	28	су	\$120.00	\$3,360.00	\$140.00	\$3,920.00	
9	16	lf	\$80.00	\$1,280.00	\$125.00	\$2,000.00	
10	1184	lf	\$89.00	\$105,376.00	\$110.00	\$130,240.00	
11	383	lf	\$52.00	\$19,916.00	\$85.00	\$32,555.00	
12	2	ea	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	
13	6	ea	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00	
14	3	ea	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00	
15	3	ea	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	
16	4	ea	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	
17	92	sy	\$145.00	\$13,340.00	\$110.00	\$10,120.00	
18	1	ls	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	
19	1	ls	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
20	74	ea	\$10.00	\$740.00	\$75.00	\$5,550.00	
21	262	tn	\$165.00	\$43,230.00	\$170.00	\$44,540.00	
22	8	tn	\$170.00	\$1,360.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	
23	146	g	\$45.00	\$6,570.00	\$20.00	\$2,920.00	
24	15	lf	\$7.50	\$112.50	\$20.00	\$300.00	
25	445	lf	\$10.00	\$4,450.00	\$10.00	\$4,450.00	
				\$285,725.50		\$404,564.00	